

PARTNER Real Estate Celebrates Brand Launch and Showcases Real Estate Veteran Darla Gogin

COSTA MESA, CA, UNITED STATES, December 23, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- PARTNER Real Estate proudly celebrated the launch of its new brand on December 12, 2024, at The Turnip Rose Promenade in Costa Mesa, Orange County. The event, attended by top industry professionals and community members, marked a transformative moment for the company as it continues its mission to redefine excellence in the real estate industry.

One of the event's standout attendees was Darla Gogin, a seasoned real estate professional with over 35 years of experience. Darla, whose extensive expertise spans new home sales, mortgage banking, residential sales, and real estate investments, exemplifies PARTNER Real Estate's commitment to client success and innovation.

Darla Gogin: A Career Rooted in Excellence





Licensed since 1989, Darla Gogin brings a wealth of knowledge to every transaction, from guiding buyers and sellers to helping investors develop and rehab properties. Based in Fullerton, CA, Darla is deeply passionate about helping her clients achieve their real estate goals and has earned a reputation for delivering personalized, results-driven service.

"Real estate is about more than transactions—it's about building relationships and making

dreams a reality," Darla said. "Being part of PARTNER Real Estate allows me to collaborate with an incredible team and offer my clients the tools and support they need for success."

Darla's presence at the launch event underscored her alignment with PARTNER Real Estate's mission of collaboration, innovation, and excellence. Her dedication to her clients and her deep expertise make her an invaluable part of the team.



Event Highlights:

A New Chapter: CEO Rudy Lira Kusuma introduced the company's forward-thinking vision and commitment to empowering agents and elevating client experiences.

Agent Recognition: Darla Gogin and other standout agents were celebrated for their contributions and dedication to the PARTNER Real Estate mission.

Community Celebration: The evening emphasized the importance of collaboration and relationships in achieving real estate success.

About PARTNER Real Estate:

PARTNER Real Estate is a leading Southern California-based company focused on empowering agents, elevating client experiences, and fostering collaboration. By combining innovative technology with personalized service, PARTNER Real Estate is setting a new standard in the real estate industry.

For more information about PARTNER Real Estate or Darla Gogin, visit http://www.Partner.RealEstate

RUDY LIRA KUSUMA
PARTNER Real Estate
+1 626-789-0159
rudy@partner.realestate
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

X LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/771447622

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.